
Department of Procurement & Material Management 

12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 427 

Fairfax, VA  22035-0013 

Website:  www.fairfaxcounty.gov/procurement/ 

Phone 703-324-3201, TTY:711, Fax: 703-324-3228 

AMENDMENT NO. 6 

CONTRACT TITLE: IT Staff Augmentation 

CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER CODE CONTRACT NO. 
Ashburn Consulting, LLC     1000023539    4400005606 
42813 Forest Spring Drive 
Leesburg, VA 20176 

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400005606 is amended to extended for seven (7) months at existing 
prices, terms and conditions, effective February 1, 2025 through August 31, 2025. 

Provide a current Certification of Insurance (COI) in accordance with the CONTRACT INSURANCE 
PROVISIONS within ten (10) days after receipt of this executed amendment.   

ACCEPTANCE: 

BY: 
(Signature) (Title) 

(Printed) (Date) 

____________________________ 
Lee Ann Pender 
Director/County Purchasing Agent 

DISTRIBUTION: 
Dept. of Finance – Accounts Payable/e Contract Specialist III – Yong Kim 
FCPS – jrwelsch@fcps.edu  ACS - Team 1 – Roxanna Vazquez 
DIT – Michele Breckenridge/e 
DIT – Tanesha Sherrod/e 
Contractor – e-mail: beiserike@ashburnconsulting.com 

AMENDMENT

C o u n t y  o f  F a i r f a x ,  V i r g i n i a

Director, Proposals & Contracts

8/13/2024Ben Eiserike

Docusign Envelope ID: 5991487B-46CC-40AC-A72B-3A13A97DD4E7

Date:  August 23, 2024

http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/procurement/
mailto:jrwelsch@fcps.edu
mailto:beiserike@ashburnconsulting.com

		2024-08-23T09:11:49-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




